Seavington Cricket Club 1985
Overall

Highlights

Highest Inns Total For
Highest Inns Total Against
Lowest Inns Total For
Lowest Inns Total Against
Highest Match Aggregate
Lowest Match Aggregate
Most Matches

Most Inns

Most Not Outs

Most Runs
Highest Score

Most 50s

Most 6s

Most 4s

Most Maidens
Most Wickets
Best Bowling
Most 5-Wkt Inns
Most Catches

Most Wk Catches

199-7

231-6

35 alo

34 alo

384-16

99-14

32

30

5-2

vs Perry Street
Westlands
vs  Haselbury
Red Cons, Crewkerne
vs  Bohemians, Bristol
vs  Furnham

M Dew (Martin)

M Dew (Martin)

S Cooper (Steve)

J Pitcher (John)

C Male (Colin)

S Gillard (Steve)

P Wyatt (Paul)

D Retter (Dave) vs Bohemians, Bristol

D Retter (Dave)
P Wyatt (Paul)

D Retter (Dave)

P Wyatt (Paul)

P Mead (Phil)

S Cooper (Steve)

S Cooper (Steve) vs Hygrade Meats, Chard
S Cooper (Steve)

M Dew (Martin)

P Wyatt (Paul)

Away
Home
Home
Home
Away

Away

Away

Home

19-May
27-Jul
25-Aug
20-Jul
09-Jun

12-May

09-Jun

30-Jun

Cricket Statistics for Windows

20:57 17-Feb-2011



