## **Seavington Cricket Club 1985**

## Overall

## Highlights

<b>Highest Inns Total For</b>	199-7	vs	Perry Street	Away	19-May
Highest Inns Total Against	231-6	We	stlands	Home	27-Jul
Lowest Inns Total For	35 a/o	VS	Haselbury	Home	25-Aug
Lowest Inns Total Against	34 a/o	Red	d Cons, Crewkerne	Home	20-Jul
Highest Match Aggregate	384-16	vs	Bohemians, Bristol	Away	09-Jun
Lowest Match Aggregate	99-14	VS	Furnham	Away	12-May
Most Matches	14	M Dew (Martin)			
Most Inns	14	M Dew (Martin)			
Most Not Outs	3	S Cooper (Steve) J Pitcher (John) C Male (Colin) S Gillard (Steve)			
Most Runs	251	P Wyatt (Paul)			
Highest Score	98*	D Retter (Dave) vs	Bohemians, Bristol	Away	09-Jun
Most 50s	2	D Retter (Dave) P Wyatt (Paul)			
Most 6s	7	D Retter (Dave)			
Most 4s	32	P Wyatt (Paul)			
Most Maidens	19	P Mead (Phil)			
Most Wickets	30	S Cooper (Steve)			
Best Bowling	5-2	S Cooper (Steve) vs	Hygrade Meats, Chard	Home	30-Jun
Most 5-Wkt Inns	3	S Cooper (Steve)			
Most Catches	8	M Dew (Martin)			
Most Wk Catches	6	P Wyatt (Paul)			

Cricket Statistics for Windows 20:57 17-Feb-2011